completed work, each of the minimum value of 30% of the estimated amount put to tender during 5(five) years, 
which has been completed to the extent of 80% or more and value 

of which is not less than the desired value in Government / Government Undertaking /Autonomous Bodies / Statutory Bodies 

Earnest 

Money 

(Rs) 

Time of 

Completion 

7,350.00 
365 (Three 

hundred sixty 
five) days from 
the issuance of 

work order. 

the website www.kmda.wb.gov.in(theweb portal 

https://wbtenders.gov.infor the 

The authority reserved the right to reject or accept any or all tender without assigning any reason. 

Executive Engineer 
&S sector)/KMDA

[...]

minimum value of 30% of the estimated amount put to tender during 5(five) years, Or, credentials of one single 
been completed to the extent of 80% or more and value of which is not 

less than the desired value in Government / Government Undertaking /Autonomous Bodies / Statutory Bodies 

Earnest 

Money 

(Rs) 

Time of 

Completion 

7,350.00 
365 (Three 

hundred sixty 
five) days from 
the issuance 
of work order. 

Ifthebidvalueis80%orlessoftheestimatedamount,theL1bidderwillhavetosubmitadditionalperformance 

security @10% of tendered amount before issuance of Work Order, failing which EMD will be forfeited 

ding Tenderer should produce Credentials of Similar Nature of completed work in single tender